
Results FISTF World Cup 2015 - San Benedetto - Individuals Competition

Session Nbr 5 12:00 Ladies - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Ladies - G 1 - R 2 Françoise Guyot (FRA) 0 1 Eleonora Buttitta (ITA) Eleonora Buttitta 4 2 1 1 0 2 1 1

Ladies - G 2 - R 2 Daria Prazynski (GER) 0 3 Elodie Bertholet (BEL) Emilie Despretz 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Ladies - G 3 - R 2 Trisha Baumeler (SUI) 5 0 Margault Delval (BEL) Françoise Guyot 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Ladies - G 3 - R 2 Giulia Brillantino (ITA) 3 0 Maike Krause (GER)

Ladies - G 4 - R 2 Jessica Hardenne (BEL) 3 0 Victoria Büsing (GER) Ladies - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Ladies - G 4 - R 2 Valentina Bartolini (ITA) 1 4 Margot Diradourian (FRA) Paola Forlani 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Ladies - G 5 - R 2 Delphine Dieudonne (BEL) 2 0 Hèlene Boniface (ITA) Elodie Bertholet 3 2 1 0 1 3 1 2

Ladies - G 5 - R 2 Audrey Herbaut (FRA) 3 0 Svenja Krause (GER) Daria Prazynski 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Ladies - G 6 - R 2 Lydie Pinchart (BEL) 3 2 Sara Guercia (ITA)

Ladies - G 6 - R 2 Mélanie Falcone (BEL) 0 3 Giuditta Lo Cascio (ITA) Ladies - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U19 - G 4 - R 3 Andrea Ciccarelli (ITA) 11 3 Tristan Fenech (MLT) Trisha Baumeler 6 2 2 0 0 8 0 8

U19 - G 4 - R 3 Paul Naszalyi (FRA) 3 1 Loris Leonard (BEL) Giulia Brillantino 6 2 2 0 0 8 1 7

U19 - G 6 - R 3 Steffen Despretz (BEL) 1 6 Matteo Ciccarelli (ITA) Maike Krause 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

U19 - G 6 - R 3 Nikos Haratsis (GRE) 2 6 Micael Caviglia (ITA) Margault Delval 0 2 0 0 2 1 10 -9

U15 - G 1 - R 2 Alwin Krause (GER) 0 3 Marco Di Vito (ITA)

U15 - G 2 - R 2 Nicola Borgo (ITA) 8 0 Jorge Pinero (ESP) Ladies - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U15 - G 2 - R 2 Andrew Deguara (MLT) 1 0 Eliott Legall (FRA) Margot Diradourian 6 2 2 0 0 8 2 6

U15 - G 3 - R 2 Noé Scheen (BEL) 4 3 Spyros Polyzos (GRE) Jessica Hardenne 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

U15 - G 3 - R 2 Andrea Bolognino (ITA) 0 1 Antonio García Fernández (ESP) Victoria Büsing 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2

U15 - G 4 - R 2 Maxime Rairoux (BEL) 3 0 Yanis Farza (FRA) Valentina Bartolini 0 2 0 0 2 1 5 -4

U15 - G 4 - R 2 Andrea Zangla (ITA) 1 3 Moritz Jung (GER)

U15 - G 5 - R 2 Florent Versmissen (BEL) 1 11 Antonio La Torre (ITA) Ladies - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U15 - G 5 - R 2 Alessandro Amatelli (ITA) 7 1 Léandre Pinel (FRA) Delphine Dieudonne 6 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

U15 - G 6 - R 2 Riccardo Lazzari (ITA) 4 1 Quentin Van Glabekke (BEL) Audrey Herbaut 6 2 2 0 0 4 0 4

U15 - G 6 - R 2 Paul Offmann (FRA) 0 9 Alessandro Natoli (ITA) Hèlene Boniface 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 -3

U15 - G 7 - R 2 Théo Modeste (FRA) 2 2 Matteo Brillantino (ITA) Svenja Krause 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

U15 - G 7 - R 2 Jurgen Balzan (MLT) 0 2 Adam Kraus (AUT)

U15 - G 8 - R 2 Jonathan Nichtenberger (AUT) 0 5 Paolo Zambello (ITA) Ladies - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U15 - G 8 - R 2 Claudio La Torre (ITA) 9 0 Jézékael Hamon (FRA) Lydie Pinchart 6 2 2 0 0 8 2 6

U12 - G 1 - R 2 Corentin Bouchez (BEL) 3 1 Riccardo Natoli (ITA) Sara Guercia 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

U12 - G 1 - R 2 Nigel Spiteri (MLT) 0 1 Jorge Tejada (ESP) Giuditta Lo Cascio 3 2 1 0 1 4 2 2

U12 - G 2 - R 2 Tommaso Lazzari (ITA) 3 1 Daniel Vranovitz (AUT) Mélanie Falcone 0 2 0 0 2 0 8 -8

U12 - G 2 - R 2 Basile Magermans (BEL) 1 2 Kristian Sylagiev (ESP)

U12 - G 3 - R 2 Joseph Kinrade (ENG) 5 0 Mark Offmann (FRA) U19 - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U12 - G 3 - R 2 Louison Giaux (BEL) 2 3 Riccardo Marangoni (ITA) Andrea Ciccarelli 9 3 3 0 0 15 0 15

U12 - G 4 - R 2 Corentin Boltz (BEL) 2 2 Francesco Ghilardi (ITA) Paul Naszalyi 6 3 2 0 1 7 6 1

U12 - G 4 - R 2 Joshua Humphreys (ENG) 1 0 Fernando González (ESP) Loris Leonard 3 3 1 0 2 4 10 -6

U12 - G 5 - R 2 Leonardo Giudice (ITA) 3 2 Jann Segers (BEL) Tristan Fenech 0 3 0 0 3 2 12 -10

U12 - G 5 - R 2 Curro Jiménez (ESP) 0 3 Matteo Cammarata (ITA)

U12 - G 6 - R 2 Thomas Price (ENG) 1 1 Lucas Pere (BEL) U19 - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U12 - G 6 - R 2 Evangelos Kotrotsos (GRE) 1 2 Fabio Mura (ITA) Matteo Ciccarelli 9 3 3 0 0 14 4 10

U12 - G 7 - R 2 Riccardo Chieppa (ITA) 6 0 Conor Atkin (ENG) Micael Caviglia 6 3 2 0 1 12 7 5

U12 - G 7 - R 2 Joseph Agius (MLT) 3 0 Charlotte Bouchez (BEL) Nikos Haratsis 3 3 1 0 2 7 12 -5

Steffen Despretz 0 3 0 0 3 2 12 -10

U15 - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Marco Di Vito 6 2 2 0 0 8 0 8

Alwin Krause 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Marios Strommer 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5
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U15 - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Nicola Borgo 6 2 2 0 0 10 0 10

Andrew Deguara 4 2 1 1 0 3 2 1

Jorge Pinero 1 2 0 1 1 2 7 -5

Eliott Legall 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

U15 - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Antonio García Fernández 6 2 2 0 0 6 0 6

Andrea Bolognino 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

Noé Scheen 3 2 1 0 1 4 8 -4

Spyros Polyzos 0 2 0 0 2 3 5 -2

U15 - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Maxime Rairoux 6 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

Moritz Jung 3 2 1 0 1 3 3 0

Andrea Zangla 3 2 1 0 1 5 4 1

Yanis Farza 0 2 0 0 2 1 7 -6

U15 - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Antonio La Torre 6 2 2 0 0 7 1 6

Alessandro Amatelli 3 2 1 0 1 6 2 4

Léandre Pinel 3 2 1 0 1 2 6 -4

Florent Versmissen 0 2 0 0 2 1 7 -6

U15 - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Alessandro Natoli 6 2 2 0 0 9 2 7

Riccardo Lazzari 3 2 1 0 1 6 5 1

Quentin Van Glabekke 3 2 1 0 1 5 4 1

Paul Offmann 0 2 0 0 2 0 9 -9

U15 - G 7 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Matteo Brillantino 4 2 1 1 0 8 4 4

Théo Modeste 4 2 1 1 0 6 3 3

Adam Kraus 3 2 1 0 1 3 4 -1

Jurgen Balzan 0 2 0 0 2 2 8 -6

U15 - G 8 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Claudio La Torre 6 2 2 0 0 9 3 6

Paolo Zambello 3 2 1 0 1 8 4 4

Jonathan Nichtenberger 3 2 1 0 1 4 5 -1

Jézékael Hamon 0 2 0 0 2 0 9 -9

U12 - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Corentin Bouchez 6 2 2 0 0 8 1 7

Riccardo Natoli 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

Jorge Tejada 3 2 1 0 1 1 5 -4

Nigel Spiteri 0 2 0 0 2 1 4 -3
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U12 - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Tommaso Lazzari 6 2 2 0 0 4 1 3

Daniel Vranovitz 3 2 1 0 1 5 3 2

Kristian Sylagiev 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 0

Basile Magermans 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

U12 - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Joseph Kinrade 4 2 1 1 0 8 3 5

Riccardo Marangoni 4 2 1 1 0 6 5 1

Louison Giaux 3 2 1 0 1 7 3 4

Mark Offmann 0 2 0 0 2 0 10 -10

U12 - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Corentin Boltz 4 2 1 1 0 7 3 4

Francesco Ghilardi 4 2 1 1 0 4 3 1

Joshua Humphreys 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 0

Fernando González 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

U12 - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Leonardo Giudice 6 2 2 0 0 8 2 6

Matteo Cammarata 3 2 1 0 1 3 5 -2

Curro Jiménez 3 2 1 0 1 5 3 2

Jann Segers 0 2 0 0 2 2 8 -6

U12 - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Fabio Mura 6 2 2 0 0 6 2 4

Lucas Pere 4 2 1 1 0 4 3 1

Thomas Price 1 2 0 1 1 2 5 -3

Evangelos Kotrotsos 0 2 0 0 2 3 5 -2

U12 - G 7 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Riccardo Chieppa 6 2 2 0 0 9 0 9

Joseph Agius 6 2 2 0 0 4 0 4

Conor Atkin 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

Charlotte Bouchez 0 2 0 0 2 0 7 -7
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